Polet KUP 2015 - 4. memorijal Martin Burnach

Sombor, 28.2. - 1.3.2015

Event 26
1.3.2015-11:01

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 5
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5

MILICEVIC, Vuk
ZAGORAC, Rajko
LAZIC, Nikola

Heat 2 of 5

1
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PETROVIC, Nikola
VULICEVIC, Aleksa
TOHOLJ, Relja
GUBACKO, Igor
SESEVIC, David
DRAZIC, Stefan
DRAZIC, Nemanja
ALEKSIC, Nikola

Heat 3 of 5

O~NO O P WN P

POZNANIC, Bogdan
KOSANOVIC, Milos
DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan
STANKOVIC, Lazar
STRIZAK, Milos
PEJIC, Ratko
BJELAC, Vladimir
SRECKOVIC, Nikola

Heat 4 of 5

O~NO U, WNBE

GLUSAC, Vladan
STANKOVIC, Damjan
BUKALQOV, Nemanja
ZECEVIC, Djordje
ZIVALJ, Dominik
DUBOVAC, Petar
BANJANIN, Marko
JOKA, Dimitrije

Heat 5 of 5

O~NO O R WN P

GASIC, Mihailo
KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen
PIJEVIC, Matija
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar
ZORKIC, Branislav
POKRAJCIC, Pavle
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
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2585

29555555

1:29.26
1:20.74
1:11.46

58.99
1:04.00
1:15.96
1:23.90

1:27.28
1:20.68
1:04.87

556.52
1:02.25
1:13.38
1:23.12
1:40.54

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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